
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00297 Leonard Langevin lllangevin@aol.com (770) 331-2550

Dale Hopkins dalehopkins@oglesby.net (419) 668-0418
Carolyn Langevin crossiter@a1pavementmarkingllc.com (704) 288-2186
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Cory West coryw@trpconstructiongroup.com (817) 831-1277

DJ00291 Jason Trull jtrull@trullcontracting.com (704) 785-9465
Marvin Ferguson littlemtnbldr@yahoo.com (704) 400-5605
William Abram abramconstruction@mail.com (704) 392-4002
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgourpinc.com (980) 581-8102
Charles Artis easternearthscapes@yahoo.com (919) 709-4335

DJ00300 Jason Trull jtrull@trullcontracting.com (704) 785-9465
Kayce Salmon kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgourpinc.com (980) 581-8102

Plan Holders List
Letting No. L180801J
As Of August 1, 2018


	Sheet1

